Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

AS1524/AS1525
Datasheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 8.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and Pb-free.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 8.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Delivery Form Package
AS1524-BTDT 150ksps, 12-Bit, 1-Channel True-Differential ADC Tape & Reel 8-pin TDFN (3x3mm)
AS1524-BTDR 150ksps, 12-Bit, 1-Channel True-Differential ADC Tray 8-pin TDFN (3x3mm)
AS1525-BTDT 150ksps, 12-Bit, 2-Channel Single-Ended ADC Tape & Reel 8-pin TDFN (3x3mm)
AS1525-BTDR 150ksps, 12-Bit, 2-Channel Single-Ended ADC Tray 8-pin TDFN (3x3mm)
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.02 22 - 22
AS1524/AS1525
Datasheet
Copyrights